
RECTIFICADO
PACKAGING INFORMATION

Type 
of pallet

Size Pcs/Box
Approx.

Weight/Box 
(Kg)

Boxes/Pallet
Pallets/

Container

Approx.
Weight/Pallet 

(Kg)

Boxes/
Container

Approx. 
Gross

Weight/
Container 

(Kg)

Approx. 
Sqm/

Container

Standard-
Size Pallet

32.5x32.5 cm 9 17.7
54
27

20
4

997
511

1.188 21.628 1.130

32.5x65.6 cm 5 22.5
45
20

20
2

1.038
475

940 21.700 1.002

Euro-Size 
Pallet

32.5x32.5 cm 9 17.7
50
25

22
3

915
465

1.175 21.422 1.117

32.5x65.6 cm 5 22.5
39
18

22
5

893
420

948 21.735 1.014

NOTE:
• Prior to rectification process, the tiles are confirmed to international standard (ISO 10545-2, 3, 4, 7, 11, 13, 14).
• The colors illustrated here are nearest to actual colors.
• Variation of shade or color is inherent in all tiles. Tile furnishes in shipment may vary due to the nature of production process.
• Packing information may vary depending on the specification of each motif and size.


