RECTIFICADO PACKAGING INFORMATION

Type of pallet	Size	Pcs/Box	Approx. Weight/Box (Kg)	Boxes/Pallet	Pallets/ Container	Approx. Weight/Pallet (Kg)	Boxes/ Container	Approx. Gross Weight/ Container (Kg)	Approx. Sqm/ Container
Standard- Size Pallet	32.5x32.5 cm	9	17.7	54 27	20 4	997 511	1.188	21.628	1.130
	32.5x65.6 cm	5	22.5	45 20	20 2	1.038 475	940	21.700	1.002
Euro-Size Pallet	32.5x32.5 cm	9	17.7	50 25	22 3	915 465	1.175	21.422	1.117
	32.5x65.6 cm	5	22.5	39 18	22 5	893 420	948	21.735	1.014

NOTE:

- Prior to rectification process, the tiles are confirmed to international standard (ISO 10545-2, 3, 4, 7, 11, 13, 14).
- The colors illustrated here are nearest to actual colors.
- Variation of shade or color is inherent in all tiles. Tile furnishes in shipment may vary due to the nature of production process.
- Packing information may vary depending on the specification of each motif and size.